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Scores:
1 2Rank: ID: Name: County: Total: Bulls:

1: Round 1 2: Round 2

1 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 17 20 37
2 1078 Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 19 16 35
3 1142 Sammons Jeffrey W Sublette 15 19 34
4 1086 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 16 16 32
5 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 16 15 31
6 1029 Evans Kameron G Carbon 16 15 31
7 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 15 16 31
8 1159 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 14 14 28
9 1066 Curuchet Holly C Johnson 14 14 28
10 1059 Finley Dalton J Fremont 14 13 27
11 1170 McMillen  Lacey M Converse 13 11 24
12 1122 Call Peyton C Platte 11 13 24
13 1027 Wallace Garett L Carbon 10 13 23
14 1148 Rudelich Zachary C Sweetwater 11 11 22
15 1092 Petty Ralph J Big Horn 8 12 20
16 1091 Brown Payton M Big Horn 9 10 19
17 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 7 11 18
18 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 7 8 15
19 1124 Eller Hayden L Platte 6 7 13
20 1043 Stoll Tyler J Converse 7 6 13
21 1068 Dey Sarah M Laramie 6 3 9
22 1105 Robson Brenton T Laramie 5 2 7
23 1015 Carlson Julianne M Big Horn 5 2 7
24 1087 Sorensen Paul R Natrona 4 2 6
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Scores:
1 2Rank: ID: Name: County: Total: Bulls:

1: Round 1 2: Round 2

1 1142 Sammons Jeffrey W Sublette 18 18 36
2 1078 Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 18 15 33
3 1059 Finley Dalton J Fremont 14 18 32
4 1133 Haugen Jonathan M Sheridan 16 15 31 2
5 1159 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 12 19 31 1
6 1170 McMillen  Lacey M Converse 14 16 30
7 1029 Evans Kameron G Carbon 12 18 30
8 1099 Norman Tucker G Laramie 12 16 28
9 1086 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 13 15 28
10 1092 Petty Ralph J Big Horn 12 15 27
11 1066 Curuchet Holly C Johnson 12 12 24
12 1122 Call Peyton C Platte 12 11 23
13 1015 Carlson Julianne M Big Horn 13 10 23
14 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 10 11 21
15 1091 Brown Payton M Big Horn 7 12 19
16 1148 Rudelich Zachary C Sweetwater 10 8 18
17 1027 Wallace Garett L Carbon 10 8 18
18 1090 Cowan Duncan F Natrona 3 14 17
19 1150 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 8 7 15
20 1068 Dey Sarah M Laramie 5 8 13
21 1043 Stoll Tyler J Converse 6 7 13
22 1124 Eller Hayden L Platte 6 4 10
23 1105 Robson Brenton T Laramie 3 6 9
24 1087 Sorensen Paul R Natrona 2 2 4
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Rank: County: Id: Name: E1 E2 Total:

E1 - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

1 Sublette 1142 Sammons Jeffrey W 34 36 70
2 Lincoln 1078 Wolfley Jayce G 35 33 68
3 Laramie 1099 Norman Tucker G 37 28 65
4 Sheridan 1133 Haugen Jonathan M 31 31 62
5 Carbon 1029 Evans Kameron G 31 30 61
6 Natrona 1086 Sorenson Luke A 32 28 60
7 Washakie 1159 Salzman Caleb T 28 31 59
8 Fremont 1059 Finley Dalton J 27 32 59
9 Converse 1170 McMillen  Lacey M 24 30 54
10 Johnson 1066 Curuchet Holly C 28 24 52
11 Carbon 1025 Jeannerett Trenton R 31 21 52
12 Platte 1122 Call Peyton C 24 23 47
13 Big Horn 1092 Petty Ralph J 20 27 47
14 Carbon 1027 Wallace Garett L 23 18 41
15 Sweetwater 1148 Rudelich Zachary C 22 18 40
16 Big Horn 1091 Brown Payton M 19 19 38
17 Uinta 1150 Benedict Harlan J 18 15 33
18 Natrona 1090 Cowan Duncan F 15 17 32
19 Big Horn 1015 Carlson Julianne M 7 23 30
20 Converse 1043 Stoll Tyler J 13 13 26
21 Platte 1124 Eller Hayden L 13 10 23
22 Laramie 1068 Dey Sarah M 9 13 22
23 Laramie 1105 Robson Brenton T 7 9 16
24 Natrona 1087 Sorensen Paul R 6 4 10
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